FINAL CLASSIFICATION WITH COEFFICIENT

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No

17

10

11

14

16

22

26

19

13

15

18

21

Pilota

G. Barcella (ITA)

G. CanA” (ITA)

G. Aghem (ITA)

A. Aliverti (ITA)

G. Moceri (ITA)
E. Salviato (ITA)

M. Clerici (ITA)

P. Fortin (ITA)

E. Bellini (ITA)

R. Raimondi (ITA)

S. Sisti (ITA)

G. Rapisarda (ITA)

L. Patron (ITA)

M. Rampello (ITA)

E. Pasotti (ITA)

A. Bonetti (ITA)

A. D'Antinone (ITA)

FRANCIACORTA HISTORIC 2014

Castrezzato ( BS ) - 12/04/2014
Classifica Finale

Copilota

0. Ghidotti (ITA)

—

. Galliani (ITA)

R. Conti (ITA)

A. Maffi (ITA)

D. Bonetti (ITA)

M. Moglia (ITA)

D. Restelli (ITA)

L. PilA~ (ITA)

M. Bellini (ITA)

G. Adorni (ITA)

E. Sisti (ITA)

U. Ferrari (ITA)

M. Casale (ITA)

S. Migliorati (ITA)

G. Pintossi (ITA)

A. De Giacomi (ITA)

A. De Biase (ITA)

Vettura / Squadra

Porsc[\e 356 C
CoupA©/Club
Orobico Auto
d'Epoca

Lancia Aprilia/Loro
Piana Classic Car
Team

BMW 328/Loro
Piana Classic Car
Team

Fiat Figini 508
S/FM Franciacorta
Motori

Aston Martin Le
Mans/Loro Piana
Classic Car Team

Lancia Aprilia/

PorscIJe 356 A
CoupA©/FM
Franciacorta Motori

MG TA/CAMS
Rovigo

Volkswagen
Maggiolino/FM
Franciacorta Motori

Lancia Fulvia
CoupA®© Rallye
1.6/Loro Piana
Classic Car Team

MG TB/Classic
Team

Morris Mini
Minor/Club Orobico
Auto d'Epoca

Bentley 3 Litre/

Triumph
TR3/Emmebi 70

Triumph
TR3A/Emmebi 70

Alfa Romeo Giulia
1600
Spider/Emmebi 70

Porsche 911 S/Loro
Piana Classic Car
Team

Gr/Cl

_/5

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

Pilota Top
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Punti

110

141

148

148

149

166

172

178

179

181

181

183

183

189

191

207

208

Pagina 1di 5



FINAL CLASSIFICATION WITH COEFFICIENT

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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33

37

12

25

47

77

32

28

24

48

20

27

41

31

39

44

75

69

49

D. Battagliola (ITA)

M. Cecchi (ITA)

M. Cibaldi (ITA)

A. Belometti (ITA)

E. Sala (ITA)

G. Massara (ITA)

A. Bottaro (ITA)

G. Prandelli (ITA)

T. Cavalleri (ITA)

M. Piantelli (ITA)

W. Tacovelli (ITA)

V. Bertoli (ITA)

D. Peli (ITA)

E. Molinari (ITA)

A. Coen (ITA)

L. Monti (ITA)

C. Gnutti (ITA)

R. Perletti (ITA)

L. Turelli (ITA)

E. Ardesi (ITA)

B. Marini (ITA)

L. Caligari (ITA)
E. Graziani (ITA)

A. Costa (ITA)

S. Cadei (ITA)

G. Cioffi (ITA)

S. Schira (ITA)

D. Aratano (ITA)

L. Pasotti (ITA)

E. Piona (ITA)

F. CambiA™ (ITA)

T. Bertoletti (ITA)

A. Gamba (ITA)

S. Arici (ITA)

M. Molinari (ITA)

R. Coen (ITA)

C. Zorza (ITA)

D. PA” (ITA)

S. Carrara (ITA)

M. Turelli (ITA)

G. Ruggeri (ITA)

A. Marini (ITA)

Austin Healey 100
BN1/

Alfa Romeo
Giulietta Spider Ve/

Fiat Gilco 1100
Sport/

Fiat Siata 508 S
Balilla Sport/FM
Franciacorta Motori

Fiat Vendrame 500
Sport/Emmebi 70

Lancia Fulvia
CoupA®© HF/Loro
Piana Classic Car
Team

Porscbe 356
CoupA©/

Mercedes-Benz 190
SL/Emmebi 70

Healey
Silverstone/Loro
Piana Classic Car
Team

Aston Martin Team
Car LM7/

Porsche
912/Emmebi 70

Lancia Fulvia
CoupA®© 1.2/FM
Franciacorta Motori

Lancia
Ardea/Emmebi 70

Porsche 356 B
CoupA©/FM
Franciacorta Motori

Triumph TR2/FM
Franciacorta Motori

Alfa Romeo
Giulietta Sprint
Ve/Del Portello

Fiat Coupe 850/
Jaguar XK120 OTS/

Lancia Aprilia/FM
Franciacorta Motori

Porsche 356
CoupA®©/

Riley Sprite/

Lancia Fulvia

TOP

TOP

NC

TOP

NC

TOP

NC

02/08/16, 14:55

212

213

216

221

229

237

258

269

287

290

302

321

323

324

367

383

390

400

403

405

405
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
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55

40

34

54

29

38 F. Bignetti Bignetti (ITA)

103

43

68

46

66

35

82

78

51

36

67

53

79

D. Seghezzi (ITA)

D. Macciolli (ITA)

E. Cinelli (ITA)

R. Guggiana (ITA)

E. Tosi (ITA)

C. Minussi (ITA)

R. Cristina (ITA)

J. Morcombe Darren (SUI)

F. Rivara (ITA)

A. Palazzani (ITA)

R. Salvaterra (ITA)

M. Zanni (MC)

M. Klupfel (ITA)

A. Girardi (ITA)

R. Zobbio (ITA)

B. Dannenmaier (D)

N. Mori (ITA)

L. Gennaro (ITA)

F. Rossi (ITA)

L.

B.

S.

C.

. Pozzi (ITA)

. Corradi Rolla (ITA)

. Scaramuzzi (ITA)

. Torri (ITA)

. Ballini (ITA)

Ciatti (ITA)

Senini (ITA)

Baroli (ITA)

Montalbetti (ITA)

. Pizzi (ITA)

. Franchini (ITA)

. Pizzi (ITA)

. Stefanini (ITA)

. Klupfel (ITA)

. Mastellini (ITA)

. Abbiatici (ITA)

. Best (D)

. Valseschini (ITA)

. Giacomello (ITA)

F. Teti (ITA)

CoupA®© 1.3 S
Mont/Club Orobico
Auto d'Epoca

Triumph TR4/

Renault
4CV/Emmebi 70

Porsche 356 C
CoupA®©/

Siata Daina Gran
Sport/Brescia Corse

Alfa Romeo
Giulietta Spider
Ve/FM Franciacorta
Motori

Lancia Fulvia
CoupA®© 1.3
S/CMAE Squadra
Corse

Porsche 356 SC
CoupA®©/Loro
Piana Classic Car
Team

Ermini 1100 Sport/

Porsche 356 SC
CoupA®©)/Classic
Team

Stanguellini 1100
Sport/

Lancia Aurelia B24
Convertibil/Squadra
Corse AMAMS

Alfa Romeo 1900 C
Super Sprint/

Triumph TR2/

Porsche 356
CoupA®©)/Brescia
Corse

Alfa Romeo
Giulietta
Spider/Emmebi 70

Allard J2/Foresta
Nera

Porsche 356 C
CoupA©/Emmebi
70

Fiat 514 MM/Loro
Piana Classic Car
Team

Lancia Aurelia B24
Spider/

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

TOP

NC

02/08/16, 14:55

417

425

431

448

457

462

464

474

478

492

496

503

507

511

518

535

570

581

626

636
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
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105

100

42 R. Rossetti (ITA)

65 B. Roma (ITA)
85 R. Bettinsoli (ITA)

81 S. Ginesi (SUI)

92 G. Lorini (ITA)

86 L. Gerardini (ITA)

101 P. Rizzardi (ITA)

88 G. Rossi (ITA)

74 G. Molinari (ITA)

52 L. Bonzi (ITA)

91 T. Fraccaroli (ITA)
59 F Tinelli (ITA)

23 G. Fiorentini (ITA)

=<

. Di Prete (ITA)

50

wn

. Marini (ITA)

60

(9]

. Murru (ITA)

76

n

. Barbiero (ITA)

=2

. Beccalossi (ITA)

93

O

. Tondelli (ITA)

73

<

. Gnutti (ITA)

58

~

. Timpini (ITA)

95

—

. Battisti (ITA)

70 A. Gnutti (ITA)
62 P. Venturelli (ITA)
57 N. MarcianA2 (ITA)

96 G. Paglini (ITA)

G. Pasotti (ITA)

P. Ider (ITA)
K. Gallia (ITA)

S. Ginesi (SUI)

G. Bossoni (ITA)

A. Moretti (ITA)

M. Procuranti (ITA)

M. Antonelli (ITA)

E. Rastelli (ITA)

1. Bresciani (ITA)

R. Carriero (ITA)
F. Tinelli (ITA)

M. Passeri (ITA)

S. Tifi (ITA)

S. Stoeckelmann (D)

M. Destro Castaniti (ITA)

A. Rossi (ITA)

F. Ghidini (ITA)

R. Tondelli (ITA)

M. Paoletti (ITA)

M. Timpini (ITA)

F. Gaioni (ITA)

R. Lorenzi (ITA)
A. Venturelli (ITA)
E. Zanetti (ITA)

L. Paglini (ITA)

Triumph Spitfire
4/Emmebi 70

Riley Coventry/
Lancia Appia C10/
AC Ace/

Lancia Flaminia
Sport Zagato/

Fiat 1100/103 E
Zagato/

Fiat Dino CoupA®©/
Austin Healey
Sprite Mk I/Loro
Piana Classic Car
Team

MG TD/

Austin Healey
100/6 BN4/FM
Franciacorta Motori
Triumph TR3A/
Jaguar Mk II/
Amilcar CGSS/

Porsche 911
Carrera 3.0/

Porsche 356
CoupA®©/

BNC 527 Monza/FM
Franciacorta Motori

Triumph TR2/

Innocenti Mini
Minor/

Triumph
TR3A/Modena
Historica

Porsche 356
CoupA®©/

Skoda Felicia
Cabriolet/

Fiat 1200
Cabriolet/Dolomiti

Jaguar XK120
OTS/Emmebi 70

Riley Brooklands/

Triumph Spitfire Mk
IV/Emmebi 70

Renault Floride S/

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

02/08/16, 14:55

636

705

714

734

749

752

754

811

864

871

972

1.013

1.052

1.122

1.199

1.202

1.413

1.437

1.450

1.493

1.730

1.784

2.417

2.671

2.782

3.183
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85

86

87

NS

NS
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63

97

71

94

99

C. Incerti (ITA)

A. Bonfanti (ITA)

R. Onofri (ITA)

F. Castelli (ITA)

L. Bosi (ITA)

M. Pelliciari (ITA)

G. Farri (ITA)

R. Fredi (ITA)

D. Pan (ITA)

G. Delporto (ITA)

Fiat 514 CA/Club
Italia

Porsche 356 C
Cabriolet/RI
Porsche 356

Fiat 1400
Giardinetta Viotti/

Jensen 541R/

Volkswagen
Maggiolino/

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi

www.ficr.it

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

02/08/16, 14:55

3.382

4.952

7.766
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